
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 29

8/30/2020 4:29:13 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.4 GOOCH BRIAN B AAUT 99 |||||| |10 13516 |

6.3 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B CJRUT 99 |||||| |13 10747 |

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 99 |||||| |17 71285 |

4.1 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 98 |||||| |03 12639 |

1.4 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 98 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 97 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.5 GREEN ROBERT P AVTUT 97 |||||| |27 08169 |

4.3 BRINGHURST ALEX J CID 97 |||||| |16 27878 |

3.5 CORRY DON R AUT 97 |||||| |13 15305 |

3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 97 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.1 VICE JEFF BUT 97 |||||| |NW 00010 |

6.5 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L CUT 96 |||||| |90 03372 |

5.5 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 96 |||||| |05 15416 |

5.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 96 |||||| |13 16389 |

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 96 |||||| |14 16777 |

3.2 NIELSEN BYRON BSVUT 96 |||||| |06 14908 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 96 |||||| |83 00790 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A BLDIUT 95 |||||| |99 14739 |

1.3 HARDING EARL J DUT 95|||||| |20 68355 |

1.1 PITT SCOTT DUT 93|||||| |19 34894 |

2.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL BNV 91 |||||| |06 10060 |

2.5 WARBURTON JAROM BUT 88 |||||| |NW 00011 |

6.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 87 |||||| |18 50220 |

2.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CUT 87 |||||| |18 58118 |

5.4 HIGHT ROBERT C CCA 85 |||||| |85 06732 |

1.5 BARNEY KEVIN B BUT 85 |||||| |19 39578 |

6.2 WHITE KEN D BVTUT 84 |||||| |18 50942 |

1.2 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 84 |||||| |10 15359 |

3.4 ARTALEJO AIDAN BSJUT 59 |||||| |NW 00012 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 31

8/30/2020 4:29:37 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

5.3 GOOCH BRIAN B 27UT 97 |||||| |10 13516 |

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 97 |||||| |17 71285 |

7.4 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B 20JRUT 96|||||| |13 10747 |

2.1 PITT SCOTT 20UT 96|||||| |19 34894 |

3.5 CORRY DON R 25UT 94 |||||| |13 15305 |

2.5 QUARNBERG REUBEN D 20UT 94|||||| |18 58118 |

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N 27JRGUT 93 |||||| |14 16777 |

1.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5SVUT 93 |||||| |83 00790 |

4.5 GREEN ROBERT P 27VTUT 92 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.2 MURRAY HOWARD L 20SVUT 90|||||| |10 15359 |

6.4 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 89|||||| |13 15669 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A 26.5LDIUT 89 |||||| |99 14739 |

1.4 ERICKSON DALE R 23.5UT 89 |||||| |05 11802 |

1.3 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 89 |||||| |13 16389 |

6.2 VICE JEFF 20UT 88|||||| |NW 00010 |

1.5 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L 23UT 88 |||||| |90 03372 |

5.4 HIGHT ROBERT C 27CA 87 |||||| |85 06732 |

2.3 HARDING EARL J 20UT 87|||||| |20 68355 |

6.5 WARBURTON JAROM 20UT 86|||||| |NW 00011 |

6.3 BRINGHURST ALEX J 21ID 86|||||| |16 27878 |

4.1 HENRIE SCOTT A 25.5VTUT 86 |||||| |03 12639 |

3.4 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 85 |||||| |06 14908 |

7.2 WHITE KEN D 19VTUT 83|||||| |18 50942 |

6.1 HARWELL DON 20SVUT 83|||||| |12 10906 |

5.5 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 83 |||||| |05 15416 |

5.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 83 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL 26.5NV 82 |||||| |06 10060 |

7.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K 20UT 81|||||| |18 50220 |

2.4 BARNEY KEVIN B 20UT 75|||||| |19 39578 |

7.3 BOMAN ASHLEY 19LDIUT 51|||||| |NW 00013 |
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Total Shooters 26

8/30/2020 4:30:04 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 96 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.5 GREEN ROBERT P AVTUT 95 |||||| |27 08169 |

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 94 |||||| |17 71285 |

5.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 93 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 91 |||||| |14 16777 |

6.4 GOOCH BRIAN B AAUT 88 |||||| |10 13516 |

4.3 BRINGHURST ALEX J DID 88|||||| |16 27878 |

5.4 HIGHT ROBERT C BCA 87 |||||| |85 06732 |

5.1 FORD LESLIE A BLDIUT 87 |||||| |99 14739 |

4.1 HENRIE SCOTT A CVTUT 87 |||||| |03 12639 |

3.5 CORRY DON R CUT 86 |||||| |13 15305 |

1.4 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 86 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.3 HILTON MIKE J BVTUT 85 |||||| |13 16389 |

2.5 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 85 |||||| |83 00790 |

6.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K DUT 83|||||| |18 50220 |

5.5 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 82 |||||| |05 15416 |

2.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CUT 80 |||||| |18 58118 |

6.5 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L CUT 79 |||||| |90 03372 |

3.2 NIELSEN BYRON BSVUT 78 |||||| |06 14908 |

2.3 ROBERTS RUSSELL BNV 76 |||||| |06 10060 |

1.2 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 74 |||||| |10 15359 |

1.1 PITT SCOTT DUT 74|||||| |19 34894 |

1.5 BARNEY KEVIN B BUT 68 |||||| |19 39578 |

2.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 66|||||| |20 68355 |

6.3 GOOCH  JR BRIAN B CJRUT 63 |||||| |13 10747 |

6.2 BOMAN ASHLEY BLDIUT 38 |||||| |NW 00013 |


